Morton East National Honor Society Tentative Schedule for 2016 - 2017

Monday August 22"
Thursday August 25%™:

Monday August 29"

Tuesday September 6%:

Monday September 12:

Monday September 19"

Monday September 26™:

Monday October 3™:
Wednesday October 12:
Monday October 17"
Monday October 24"

Friday October 28t™:

Monday November 7"

Wednesday November 9"

Monday November 14:

Monday November 21

Monday November 28:

Monday December 5%:

Monday December 12"

Monday January 9*:

Tuesday January 17™:
Thursday January 19%:
Monday January 23:

Monday January 30"

Officer meeting
Club Fair (unconfirmed)

Full club meeting

Officer meeting
Full club meeting
Officer club meeting

Full club meeting

Officer meeting

Deliver senior applications
Full club meeting

Officer meeting

Senior applications are due

Full club meeting

Deliver senior acceptance letters
Officer meeting

Full club meeting; Seniors are inducted

Officer meeting

Full club meeting

Officer meeting

Full club meeting

Officer meeting

Deliver sophomore and junior applications

Full club meeting

Officer meeting



Friday February 3":
Monday February 6%
Monday February 13"
Wednesday February 15™;

Monday February 27t

Tuesday March 7t:
Monday March 13t:
Wednesday March 15%:
Monday March 20:
Sunday March 26™:

Monday March 27:

Monday April 10t
Monday April 17t

Monday April 24:

Monday May 1°
Monday May 8:

Monday May 15%:

Sophomore and junior applications are due

Full club meeting

Officer meeting

Deliver sophomore and junior acceptance letters

Full club meeting; New member included; Start sales for banquet tickets

Officer meeting

Full club meeting; Officer nominations
Stop sales for banquet tickets

Officer meeting

Banquet

Full club meeting; Speeches and voting for officer candidates

Officer meeting
Full club meeting

Officer meeting

Full club meeting
Officer meeting

Full club meeting



